
Bermeoko	herri	kanta

GEURE	LAGUNEK

33

29

25

17

21

12

7




















































































 



 






















 

























en

txuz

nienni

zai

rritoda

kota

maa

zu

Gre

xueai

re

kodallebi

tzun

gi

re

be

ku

re

en

zabek

ruze

bora

ennien

pokan

nirrito

tiktxe

datxeai

e

haaru

to

zeper

ia

ta

klena

la

e

Ze

gu

ñetra

A

o

dan

ri

sarta

go

boakuiñidie

txanatumafatroipa

tsaerixibaikoleki

ialaZeonitoAn

	=	114

	=90

ANAKLETO

ANTONIO	ZELAIA

DAD

G

D

D

G

A

A

G

AD

D

D

D

D

G

D

A

G

DG

ADA

G

D

D




















 





66

62

58

50

54

45

41

37











 



 











 



 








 
















 





















 

  





 












































Fedu

bidtu

ponkonrak

a purtie

Fe

i

Jo se

tar

eui

se

ie

Zan

di ño

Jo se

la

beenxi

ajone

goixamo

pe Koli

dapatraa

da

tar

se

si

Zan

dxeu

se

ra

entxuxe

Jo

se

ro

tar

de

Zan

ba

latarZanJotar

e

e

kuba

pugua

zurha

xongi

ZanJoZan tarJo

e

roze

like

na

okau

se KarJo

e

	=	130

	=	130

	=	125

FELIPE	KONEJO

JOSE	ZANTAR

JOSE	KARNAZERO

C

G

F

C

G

C

C

F

D

A7

A7

D

C

D

D

2



101

97

93

86

90

78

74

70


















































 







  






































































taragorafaAl

na

naxo

morra

lanha

ez

bai

ri

moide

riaE

ten

Ma

ga

eño

lan

di

ha

AirafaAlAi

dxari

namo

tukoas

rrariaE

laze

bai

riga

taKor

Ma

rrak

eño

ta

di

Zan

ezrigalanhabaieñodilanha

du

bitu

ponkonrak

purati

baiño edilari zegarraktaZan

beenzi

ajone

goixar

Kopeli

3

	=	130

		=	65

	=	130

AI,	ALFARA

MARIA	ERRAMONA

ZANTARRAK

G7

CG7

F

C

CC

D-

G7

C

G

F

C

G

GC

C

















3



136

132

129

124

121

117

113

109

106





 







































 



































































faAlAi

rafaAl

txu

faalAi

nikgi

go

a

jan

txu

dik

zuzgojan

txu

sa

non

rro

sarro

e

akrru

AItxusa

sarroe

rroera

ra

diknonakrru

e

txuta

txusa

txu

ez

sa

ñik

txutaez

rroe

gi

rro

a

e

zuz

la

xodaidsetxiaifertxorago

ra

xodaidse

faAlAi

txiaifertxo

tarabehebetaraGo

fafa

ragotara

AlAila

berabe

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

C

G7

F

C

F

C

G7G7

C

G7

C

G7

G7






































4


